Rose Quarter

One Center Court

Portland, OR 97227

503.235.8771
R°5eauqrter Fax:503.736.2184

michael.betts@rosequarter.com

rosequarter.com

MAX Light Rail Bus Parking
Portland Streetcar ~ High-Speed Internet

The Rose Quarter, owned by the Portland Trail Blazers and
managed by Rip City Management, includes the 20,000-seat Moda
Center, 12,000-seat Veterans Memorial Coliseum, 6,500-seat
Theater of the Clouds, an exhibit hall and the Rose Quarter
Commons.Veterans Memorial Coliseum is attached to the
40,000-square-foot (3,716 sq m) exhibit hall and seven meeting
rooms.The Commons, Portland’s largest outdoor public plaza,
connects the Moda Center and the Veterans Memorial Coliseum
venues and can accommodate up to 5,000 people for outdoor
events. Levy Restaurants is the official food and beverage
concessionaire for the Rose Quarter.

ROOM NAME

Rose Room

Sphere (reception only)
Georgia Pacific
Fountain Room
Weyerhaeuser Room
U.S. Plywood

Exhibit Hall

63" x 119’
35" x 46’
45" x 59’
43" x 57"

120" x 346"

7,400
1,610
2,655
2,450
41,000

15
15
15
15
10-15"

Capacities
200 - 150
- - 70
600 | 240 | 350
100 | 72 80
185 | 102 | 104
208 | 120 | 120
- - | 2,200
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