

Rose Quarter

RoseQuarter 503.235.8771

One Center Court Portland, OR 97227

Fax: 503 736 2184

michael.betts@rosequarter.com

rosequarter.com

AMENITIES

MAX Light Rail **Bus Parking**

Portland Streetcan High-Speed Internet

The Rose Quarter, owned by the Portland Trail Blazers and managed by Rip City Management, includes the 20,000-seat Moda Center, 12.000-seat Veterans Memorial Coliseum, 6.500-seat Theater of the Clouds, an exhibit hall and the Rose Quarter Commons Veterans Memorial Coliseum is attached to the 40,000-square-foot (3,716 sq m) exhibit hall and seven meeting rooms. The Commons, Portland's largest outdoor public plaza, connects the Moda Center and the Veterans Memorial Coliseum venues and can accommodate up to 5,000 people for outdoor events. Levy Restaurants is the official food and beverage concessionaire for the Rose Ouarter.



FACILITIES CHART	Oliver,	sions of	ter Hill	/ kt / ti	EATER	ASSROOM BAN
ROOM NAME				Capacities		
Rose Room	_	_	_	200	_	150
Sphere (reception only)	_	_	_	_	_	70
Georgia Pacific	63′ x 119′	7,400	15′	600	240	350
Fountain Room	35' x 46'	1,610	15′	100	72	80
Weyerhaeuser Room	45' x 59'	2,655	15′	185	102	104
U.S. Plywood	43' x 57'	2,450	15′	208	120	120
Exhibit Hall	120' x 346'	41,000	10-15′	_	_	2,200